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850: 850nm 3L B84 SM: EAf& 9/125 025: ®0.25mm 05: 0.5m 00: None
1310: 1310nm 3N: FEEHM | M1: $#850/125 09: ®0.9mm 10: 1.0m FP: FC/UPC
1550: 1550nm 5L Ee M2: $#625/125 | X Hftt 15:1.5m FA: FC/APC
D: 1310/1550nm | 5N: JEBESHE | X  Hith X: Eith SP: SC/UPC
X: Hith SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/UPC
LA: LC/APC
X: Hfty
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